State of the art highbay solution.
SKYLUX G4 is the latest evolution in highbay lighting from Haneco. This iteration features a tough aluminium housing
with optimised heat dissipation to ensure prolonged LED life as well as precision optics for improved performance.
A wide range of accessories can be fitted, including programmable plug and play smart sensor, making SKYLUX G4 the
right choice for industrial and warehouse applications.
SKYLUX G4
Highbays
  haneco.com.au
V150922
HIGHBAYS  |  SKYLUX200W-G4
Kg
IK08
Impact
Rating
IP65
Ingress
Protection
Rating
DIM
0-10V
Dimming
5yr
W
Warranty
4POWER
Switchable
Modes
TRITONE
Colour
Changeable
Features
• Tritone and power switchable
• Optional plug in microwave motion sensor
• High lumen efficacy up to 175lm/W
• Flicker-free driver
• Emergency kit available
• Optional DALI convertor available
• Tough diecast aluminium housing
• Various accessories available
Benefits
• Reduced SKUs and inventory levels
• Retrofittable smarts for additional power conservation
• Enhanced energy savings
• Increased health and productivity
• Provides safety in case of power outages
• Easy system integration
• Improved heat dissipation
• Extended application options
POWER LUMENS EFFICACY CCT DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SAP CODE PRODUCT CODE
100W
17658 lm 166 lm/W 3000K
Ø340 x 183mm 3.00kg 2002270 SKYLUX200W-G4
17915 lm 175 lm/W 4000K
17798 lm 171 lm/W 5000K
150W
24502 lm 160 lm/W 3000K
25322 lm 172 lm/W 4000K
25002 lm 165 lm/W 5000K
170W
26860 lm 157 lm/W 3000K
27751 lm 168 lm/W 4000K
27651 lm 163 lm/W 5000K
200W
30515 lm 152 lm/W 3000K
31298 lm 164 lm/W 4000K
31770 lm 162 lm/W 5000K
  haneco.com.au
Product Overview
SKYLUX G4
HIGHBAYS  |  SKYLUX200W-G4
V270922
FIND OUT MORE:
Body Material: Aluminium
Diffuser
Material: Polycarbonate (Clear)
Body colour: Black
IP Rating: IP65
IK Rating: IK08
Beam Angle: 120º
CRI:  >80
SDCM: <5
Driver: Integral
Power Lead: 1.5m Rubber Flex & Plug
Input: 100-277V, 50/60Hz
Electrical
Classification:  Class 1
Power Factor: >0.9
Protection: Overload / Short Circuit
Lifespan: >50,000hrs @Ta25ºC (L70)
Operating
Ambient
Temperature:
-30 to 50ºC
Smart: KASTA Compatible
Dimming: 0-10V Dimmable
APPLICATIONS
Warehouses
Factories
Sheds
Industrial
Large Commercial Spaces
SPECIFICATIONS ACCESSORIES
Microwave Motion Sensor
HIGHBAY-MS
(SAP 2002281)
• Quick connect
• 12m range with
corridor function
Sensor Remote Controller
HIGHBAY-REMOTE
(SAP 2002282)
• Required to
reprogram sensor
Surface Mount Bracket
SKYLUXG4-BRKT
(SAP 2002276)
Prismatic Reflector
200W: SKYLUX200G4-PR
(SAP 2002278)
DALI Converter
HBAY-DALI-CONV
(SAP 2002095)
• IP65 rated
• Converts product to be DALI dimmable
Emergency Kit
SKYLUXG4-EMKIT
(SAP 2002275)
DIMENSIONS
Ø340mm
18
3m
m
13
3m
m
6.
5m
m
65
m
m